MODEL C PM2/CHAIN GUIDE PARTS

Replacement For Models with PM2 and Metal Arm Serial Number earlier than 10/6/97

Performance Monitor 2 #1758

Nylok Nut(2) #1235 Nylon Washers(4) #1226

Bronze Bushings(4) #1307

Chain Guide #1003
Fender Washers(4) #1232

1/4-20 Nuts(4) #1213

1/4-20x3.25 Bolt #1224

Monitor Arm #1133 / N\
1/4-20x4 Bolt #1218
Chain Guide Brackets Left #1135
Right #1119

3/4" Buttonhead Screw (4) #1201

oY%

R TS
s egsevte.
RSN
e
———

XX

<3

&

%
~

T X XXA
AL

AR
D &

LK,
RO
S

SR
=S
——
\{
N
~
.~
2
%
-, 7

LS
\t\‘, X2
~

Yo, NN “Tuflock”™ Monitor
, ~ Pickup Fastener #1245

Monitor Pickup w/" Tuflock”
Fastener #1748

AN
>
N

1/2" Buttonhead Screw (4) #1231
Note Monitor Pickup Wire Routing

Indoor Rower Frame w/Flywheel &
Flywheel Covers Removed

{ Xconcept 2.

ROWING == 1/2000

~— 1/4-20 Nuts #1213

MORRISVILLE, VERMONT USA EMAIL:ROWING@CONCEPT2.COM WEB:WWW.CONCEPT2.COM



